21. Kehdinger Luftpistolenrunde 2015

in Drochtersen
Luftpistole 20 Schuss [2.10.11]

offene Wertung

Mannschaft
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt
Start-Nr. Schutze
1 SVAssell 704
3501 Steffens, Jan 178
3503 Maalf3, Heiko 178
3502 Méahlmann, Rolf 177
3504 Middeke, UIf 171
2 SV Schittdamm-Isensee 1 682
4407 Pingel, Frank 173
4408 Oellrich, Heinz 173
4406 Pingel, Rolf 171
4405 Hey, Holger 165
3 SV Butzfleth 676
0702 Szidat, Jens 174
0703 Bolz, Olaf 171
0704 Kdser, André 168
0701 Kdser, Ralf 163
4 SV Eichel Wolfsbruch 1 673
5906 Rondigs, Margret 174
5901 Mau, Mario 172
5904 Schlichting, Frank 164
5902 Tiedemann, Kerstin 163
5 SV Assel 2 653
3506 Hagenah, Marc 175
3505 Voge, Nadine 167
3507 Kruse, Ole 156
3508 Prott, Jirgen 155
6 SV Dornbusch 1 636
5201 Subhr, Torsten 171
5204 Zahlmann, Marvin 157
5203 Hammann, Martin 157
5202 Raap, Sven 151
7 SV Assel 3 636
3511 Schmidt, Thomas 168
3512 Middeke, Dieter 160
3510 Middeke, Mark 156
3509 Liepack, Wolfgang 152
8 SV Eichel Wolfsbruch 2 628
5903 von Glahn, Klaus 175
5907 Viehmann, Irene 156
5910 Burwieck, Maik 151
5905 Rondigs, Enno 146
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21. Kehdinger Luftpistolenrunde 2015
offene Wertung, Mannschaft

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

Schitze

SV Schiuttdamm-Isensee 2

4402
4404
4410
4409

SV Dornbusch 2
5208
5206
5210
5205

SV Assel 4
3516
3515
3513
3514

Mabhler, Dirk
Schlobohm, Dennis
Schlobohm, Kristina
Schlobohm, Nicole

Elfers, Torsten
Finkenwirth, Uwe
Kdster, Torben
Link, Alexander

Cord, Wolfgang
Treudler, Martin
Jutke, Tim
Kruse, Dennis

SV Eichel Wolfsbruch 3

5908
5909
5911
5912

SV Hill
5302
5303
5301
5304

SV Assel 5
3520
3517
3519
3518

Tiedemann, Hendrik
Burwieck, Thomas
Oellrich, Heinrich
Schlichting, Nico

Koppelmann, Reiner
Umland, Dirk
Horwege, Melanie
Funck, Jorg

Wilhelmi, Patrick
Thom, Patrick
Pitzner, Stephan
Zerreck, Tim

165
163
151
119

166
151
139
138

164
157
141
132

160
150
140
139

168
162
129
126

157
154
139
125

Gesamt

598

594

594

589

585

575
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